ST. THOMAS SCHOOL

Runde, Titwala-Phalegaon Road, Taluka: Kalyan District: Thane

CBSE Affiliation No. 1130875

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22

Date Day |Activity Std
01-04-2021 Thu School reopens, Introduction of students, Teachers 1 to 10 std
02-04-2021 Fr: Good Friday Holiday

Handwriting Competition (10 lines ENG, 10 lines Hindi)
Chart making Competition
- o +
B ek Tell students to make file for activities with index. S8 IR Sud
students will do activities after lecture
[ Collect the names of parents for PTAM.
05-04-2021 Mon |collect the names of students whose adhar No. isn't 1to 10 std
| ] shown in list
Teachers meeting after lectures
Agenda,
) Discussion on PT"A.M_ Teacher
10-04-2021 Sat Lesson plan, activitias M st
Meeting
Use of technology
How to make studenrts read and write .
Discussion on WS checking .
13-04-2021 Thu Gudipadwa(send wishes and short info.) Holiday
14-04-202 Wed D‘r.Baba!sa'wheb Ambedkar Jayanti (send short video on . Holiday
N biography) [ 1
i Maths Chart making and presentation § 5: 10 Std
"7-04-2021 | Sat  |Maths Chart making and showing online |. 1to 4 std
et S __IGreeting card making competition 1to 10 std
o Teachers meeting after lectures
Agenda P .
24-04-2021 | : it Teach
! - Syllabus covered, feadback.If any B il TEAEhEDS
HW of May o
i =il
s i
3 Give HW for the iMunth May | 1 to 10 std
f Share E-library, tell to read a book and write a review of ~
30-04-2021 Fri Students can write new words from story book 1 to 4 std
, write new words ,draw the picture, 5 to 8 std
E write like dislike and why? 19 to 10 std |
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School reopens for teachers
01-06-2021 Thu |TTP on curriculum. All Teachers
(send yoga activity for students on daily basis )
02-06-2021 Wed |TTP on evaluation and record making . Training
03-06-2021 Thu |TTP on general behaviour, Rules and regulations Training
04-06-2021 Fri TTP on classroom Management Training
classroom decoration,
Teachers meeting
05-06-2021 Sat Agenda All teachers
upcoming activities
as per academic calendar
07-06-2021 Mon School reopens for students 1 to 10 Std -
Maths activity during lectures 1 to 4 std
19-06-2021 Sat  |Maths lab activity as per teachers instructions
* 5 to 10 std
to be done after lectures.
21-06-2021 Mon |Yoga at the time of lectures. 1 to 10 std
Clay model making 1 to 4 std
26-06-2021 Sat Science lab activity ( science teacher will send
: 5to 10 std
pdf /video after lectures )
Teachers meeting
Agenda
26-06-2021 Taking review of syllabus All teachers
Planning exam PT 1
Question paper pattern, marks distribution
Eng activity Be a poet at the time of lectures =1
03-07-2021 Sat (students can make their own poems or can 5to 10 std
read their favourite poem.)
05-07-2021 .
Exam [PT - 1 (Daily two papers 1to 10 st
to 09-07- (Daily two papers) o
_pi Eng activity (oral my self, my family, village, School 1 to 4 std
LOEeaaid et Essay Writing Competition 5to 10 Std
21-07-2021 | Wed |Bakri-EID Holiday
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/23-07-2021

Fri

Guru Pournima Celebration

Students can draw the pictures, read poems,read

passages, give speeches.

Teachers can tell about past great teachers

and also tell about the role of teacher in students life

1 to 10 std

24-07-2021

Sat

Science activity

Collect info of fruits / veg / crops / flowers

i to 4 Std

Scientists and their invention

(give three names to each student)

5 to 10 std

30-07-2021

Fri

Teachers meeting

Pre-discussion on parents meeting

Students report

Further activities

All teachers

.-07-2021

Sat

PTM

Students repo‘rt

activities done so far

best performers list

further activities

Teachers-
Parents

07-08-2021

Sat

story telling in Hindi( 2min for each) during Hindi period

Give notice regarding preparation of elocution

competetion to be held on 13 August

Sub_Independence day

1 to 10 Std

13-08-2021

Fri

Elocution competition on 15th Aug

all

14-08-2021

Sat

Teachers meeting

How to celebrate independence day, Further activities,
exams etc

All teachers

15-08-2021

Sun

Independence day celebrations

Holiday

18-08-2021

Mon

Tell students to prepare questions/riddle on Science

Also tell to make e Rakhi and send on google

1 to 10 Std

Thui

Moharram

Holiday

19-08-2021 |

i
I

]

21-08-2021

Sat

Science activity, Make groups ,allow each group

to ask gquestion, announce winner group

for 1st and 2nd std if students are not able to ask

then teachers will ask questions.

Teachers will show best e-Rakhis of students

with msg for brother's sisters

1 to 10 Std

Rallx

/
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26-08-2021 Thu__|English activity - Story telling during Eng lecture, 1to 10
28-08-2021 Sat Teachers meeting Meeting
31-08-2021 Tue Janmashtami holiday Holiday
03-09-2021 Fri Mental Maths activity 1to 10 std
04-09-2021 Sat Teachers day celebration 10 std
(All 10 Std students will teach in remaining std)
06'09'2{‘,}?1 Exam |PT 2 (daily two papers) 1to 10 std
I fo 09-09-
[ i
09-09-2021 | Thu |2l¥e projects for ail subject | 6to 10 std
Poster making activity
10-09-2021 Vacation |Ganesh festival vacation All .
to 14-09- _
18-09-2021 Sat Spell-be Competition 1 to 5 std
24-09-2021 Eri SS Activity - Heritage of India during SS lecture 6 to 10 std
25-09-2021 Sat PTAM Meeting

Activity on Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Students will show how they cleaned their house.

All students

Speak on cleanliness, honesty, hard work, 1to 5 std
o S ! Role of Mahatma Gandhi in freedom
-10-2021 |
01-10-2021 il Thoughts on education, Untouchability, 6 to 10 std
Woman empowerment, Non-violence, truthfulness etc
let students do the research and present on
Any one topic given by teacher.
02-10-2021 Sat Gandhi Jayanti holiday Holiday -
04-10-2021
to 09-10- Exam [Semester 1 1to 10 std
Great historical figures - activity
09-10-2021 Sat National 1 to 5 std
International 6 to 10 std
Dussera celebration
e Decorate balconies with Diya and lanterns
14-10-2021 Thu Draw Rangoli with flowers 1 to 10 std
Reading day
Q&L)/(;_
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Mimicry, Singing, Dance, Acting etc

15-10-2021 Fri Dussera holiday Holiday
16-10-2021 | sat prangoli competition, 1 to 10 std
Art and Craft activity
23-10-2021 Sat Teachers meeting All teachers
2?_41_212_250 1 to 8 std
Vacation |Diwali vacation
31-10-21 to 9 to 10 std
14-11-21 to 1
15-11-2021 Mon school reopens All
English activity- Talk on my responsibilities 3to 10
19-11-2021 Fri towards myself,family and nation" during Eng lecture
Marathi object talk 1 and 2 std
—' wrn : Constitution day
Eo=Ld et il 10 std students will give presentation to all std e
27-11-2021 Sat PTAM Meeting
03-12-2021 Fri Quotes of famous personalities 1 to 5 std
04-12-2021 Sat Debate Topic - Exams are required or not 6 to 10 std
09-12-2021
Exam |PT 3 1 to 10 std
to 13-12- e
Drawing Competition
Sl ooast , Save water, Save earth, save girl child, Fe
M e Al Clean India, Unity, etc subjects for drawing. 1 te:10 510
Fitness week staris
| £0-12-2021 | Mon__ |Best out waste activity 1 to 8 std
Christmas celebration
24-12-2021 Fri Decorate balkany with star, led lights |, 1to 10 std
Teachers share video related to Jesus Christ
25-12-2021 | Satto . _
6 01-01- sat Christmas vacation All
03-01-2022 Mon school reopens 1 to 10 std
07-01-2022 Fri Activity - show your talent 1 to 8 std

m_/_//?
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08-01-2022 Sat PTA Meeting Meeting
10-01-2022 Mon  [Prelim Exam - 1 10 Std
14-01-2022 Fri Makar sankrant holiday Holiday
15-01-2022 Sat Stand-up comedy activity 1 to 10 std
22-01-2022 Sat Teachers meeting Meeting
26-01-2022 | Wed ggzg‘c’:“f g:r\]’c‘:'gﬁftions 1 to 10 Std
Dance Competition |
| 29-01-2022 Sat Students will take video of dance and post on youtube 1 to 10 std
then student will send links to teachers
02-02-2022 Wed |GK activity 1 to 8 std
04-02-2022 | Epam  |PT4 1 to 9 std
to 07-02-

08-02-2022 Tue Prelim Exam - 2 10 std
12-02-2022 Sat PTA Meeting B Meeting
19-02-2022 Sat Shiwaji Maharaj Jayanti holiday Holiday
26-02-2022 Sat Teachers meeting Meeting
28-02-2022 Mon National science day 1 to 10 std
01-03-2022 Tue Mahashiratri holiday Holiday
11(:30-0136—-20052 Thu  |Annual Exam 1 to 9 std
12-03-2022 Sat Teachers meeting Meeting
17-03-2022 Thu Dhulivandan holiday Holiday
2570572972 |1ast week|Annual Result, Books distribution for next AY 2022-2023 1 to 10 std

bl
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